
(12) 1 12 1 8 (12) 0 49 13 29

2 27 W 9 3 15 1 30 (99)

2 50 S 9 (12) 4 9 14 24

15 1 3 6 (99) (12) 5 37 15 7

3 2 4 14 (99) 5 16 6 49 (99)

(12) 5 3 2 24 (12) 8 9 16 9

(12) 6 35 3 24 3 17 8 47 (99)

7 17 S 8 (12) 9 50 17 24

10 3 7 41 (99) (12) 10 39 18 24

(12) 8 54 4 13 8 18 10 45 (99)

14 4 9 12 (99) (1) 11 37 19 ○ 7

(12) 10 35 5 8 3 19 12 16 (99)

4 5 11 13 (99) (12) 13 4 20 13

(12) 11 47 6 8 (12) 13 43 21 9

4 W 11 47 13 46 S 8

10 6 12 22 (99) 8 20 13 58 (99)

3 W 13 2 (12) 14 42 22 9

(12) 13 51 7 13 5 21 15 9 (99)

(12) 15 2 8 8 (12) 16 3 23 13

3 7 15 34 (99) 6 22 16 38 (99)

(12) 16 49 9 8 (12) 17 18 24 8

(12) 18 35 10 8 10 23 18 36 (99)

14 8 19 34 (99) (12) 19 53 25 13

4 9 20 48 (99) (12) 20 38 26 29

10 W 21 23 監 W 20 39

22 3 W 24 T 20 41

(12) 22 31 11 13 (12) 22 4 27 7

8 10 22 58 (99) 11 24 24 19 (99)

4 11 23 36 (99) (12) 25 4 28 29

23 42 T 4 25 26 16 (99)

3 12 25 41 (99) 26 26 T

26 53 W 13 (12) 26 50 29 13

27 9 S 13 (12) 28 16 30 23

8 13 27 23 (99) (12) 29 6 31 13

(12) 28 17 12 7 3 26 29 56 (99)

6 14 28 56 (99)

3114 12 26 ――

B KOROSA1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.
Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

A Daido Steel B KOROSA A Daido Steel

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

in the Hall

Spectators

Competi-
tions

The 12th East Asian Handball Club Championship M06
Sun 19 Apr 2015

MEN3 1017 人

Beppu arena

Match No.
○

A B

14 12

12 19

―

―
26

Daido Steel KOROSA

（ ） 31

A Shots Shots

―― ―― 1

11 1

10 1

4

4

6

3

5 1

2

5

2

0 52 3 0 0

7mT Saves

0

0 1

2

1

38

5

2

4

2

2

4

7m Throw

――

2

2

4

Goals Goals

Total

7 7

S D
Goals

W
Field Goal

Shots

Fair Play P.

Coach

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

4

1st

2nd0.211

Sugiyama Takuya

Nomura Yoshiaki

9

10

No

14

1

Time-out

0.2118 38

%

0.000

15

16

Chijiwa Hideaki

Higashi Naoaki

G
K

7mT Shots

0

%

0

3

1

2

0

3

1

1

16

26

Total

Yamashiro takashi

Field Saves Field Shots

1

12

24

12

26

0.000

8

4

4

6

3

5

2

Sugimoto Shou

Daido Steel

Suematsu Makoto

Tanaka Yuta

Fujie Kyosuke

Ishibashi Ryu

Kato Takashi

Takeda Toru

Kishigawa Hidenori

Hirako Takuto

Kubo Yuki

Total

23 Murata Tomoki

11

――

11

10

Kubo Ryutaro

1

52

8

B Shots Shots

―― ――

1 7

8 2

5 1 1

15 1 1

1

7 1

2

3

1 48 3 4 0

7mT Saves

1

0 1

31

1

5

1

3

02

8

9

8 7PARKJUNGGEU

LEEHANSOL 3

4

7

3

3

S

1

――KIM UNHAK

JUNG SUYOUNG7

D
Goals

W
Goals

Total

13 8LEEHYEONSIK

7m Throw

Coach

8

6

GoalsKOROSA

18

PARKJONGBOK

KIMTAEKWON

16

JUNGDAEGEOM

PAEKWONCHUL

PARKYOUNGGIL

LEECHANGWOO

Total

KIMYANGUK

47

Field Saves

3

7mT Shots

KANGSUNKYU

LEEEUNCHAN

5

0

11

Time-out

30

% Field Shots

3

1

Field Goal

Shots

――

Total

1

99

99

24

20

29

28

27

23

No

16

G
K

0

1st

2nd

%

0.435

0.435

Fair Play P.

－ 20

46

7

5

15

46

20
9 6Referees Liu Yu Xu Jian

JHL Running Score Ver. 3.15.55

Organizer:
Notation:
  W:Warning  S:Suspension
  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion
  ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure
  T:Team-TimeOut

Scorer: Scorer:


